Residential

Residential

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

Commercial

1 Cart

2 Carts

1 Cart
2 Carts
3 Carts

4 Carts

2 Yard

4 Yard

4 Yard 2x

6 Yard

6 Yard 2x

6 Yard 3x

6 Yard 5x

8 Yard

8 Yard 2x

8 Yard 3x

8 Yard 4x
(2) 8 Yard 2x

(1) 4 Yard 2x

(1) 8 Yard 2x

8 Yard 5x

Dumpsters - Mondays

City of Grove Hill

2026 Garbage Rate Schedule

Price
29.13

50.98

31.73
52.29
70.09

156.56

86.37
128.49
226.75
168.60
337.04
383.17

1,044.45
226.75
429.29
669.94
890.53
858.58

(+) 656.04

1174.33

Residential (city limits) - Fridays
Commercial Carts

*EFFECTIVE 01/01/2026*

Rate Code
301

311

302
321
331

354

303
304
324
305
325
335
370
306
326
336
358
359

364

361



