

City of Grove Hill

2026 Garbage Rate Schedule

		Price	Rate Code
Residential	1 Cart	29.13	301
Residential	2 Carts	50.98	311
Commercial	1 Cart	31.73	302
Commercial	2 Carts	52.29	321
Commercial	3 Carts	70.09	331
Commercial	4 Carts	156.56	354
Commercial	2 Yard	86.37	303
Commercial	4 Yard	128.49	304
Commercial	4 Yard 2x	226.75	324
Commercial	6 Yard	168.60	305
Commercial	6 Yard 2x	337.04	325
Commercial	6 Yard 3x	383.17	335
Commercial	6 Yard 5x	1,044.45	370
Commercial	8 Yard	226.75	306
Commercial	8 Yard 2x	429.29	326
Commercial	8 Yard 3x	669.94	336
Commercial	8 Yard 4x	890.53	358
Commercial	(2) 8 Yard 2x	858.58	359
Commercial	(1) 4 Yard 2x (+)	656.04	364
	(1) 8 Yard 2x		
	8 Yard 5x	1174.33	361

Dumpsters - Mondays

Residential (city limits) - Fridays
Commercial Carts

EFFECTIVE 01/01/2026